BOWLER

1 Rick Minier
Mo Hestand
Grace Hall
AJ Chapman

2 Phil Kepner
Chris Barnes
Sandi Charles

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

3 Bob McGregor
Doug Becker
Stefanie Johnson
Chris Johnson

4 Jim Stephens
Scott Craddock
Michelle Stephens
Clint Johnson

5 John Shuffler
John Burkett
Danielle Taras
Marshall Morrison

6 Joe Vito
John Chovanec
Jordan Richard
Shawn Maldonado

7 Paul Pender
Darry Weigle
Kiyoko McDonald
Jimmy McMartin

8 Warren Blankenship
Billy Langford
Susan Weigle
Ron Mohr

9 Butch Warren
Robert Lawrence
Genie Franklin
Tony Franklin

10 Joe Lecroy
Mark Busscher
Diana Zavjalova
Eric Traylor

11 Bill Nichols
Danny Inocencio
Teri Perkins
Parker Capra

2020 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

AVG

224.20
206.60
223.90
241.20
210.50
256.60
227.80
234.50
223.10
244.70
240.80
226.80
225.10
219.20
213.60
235.50
218.20
225.90
203.90
243.70
221.50
236.00
226.50
240.70
203.90
234.10
221.30
232.10
201.70
226.70
214.70
239.70
211.70
202.50
213.00
230.90
231.30
205.40
222.80
227.30
231.70
205.40
216.40
235.10

Plano Super Bowl

FINAL STANDINGS

PIN FALL POINTS
8960 94
9294 104
9351 98
8934 92
8917 89
9247 87
8914 84
8828 84
8581 82
8868 81
8887 80

TEAM NAME

MINIER

KEPNER

MCGREGOR

STEPHENS

SHUFFLER

VITO

PENDER

BLANKENSHIP

WARREN

LECROY

NICHOLS

EARNINGS

$ 4,400.00

$ 3,200.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,400.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 1,600.00

$ 1,400.00

$ 1,200.00

$ 1,100.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 980.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1

Shuffler 197

Stephens 219
GAME 2

Stephens 190

Minier 194
GAME 3

Minier 197

McGregor 174
GAME 4

Minier 212

Kepner 195




12 Pete Thomas
Chris Warren
Brenda Padilla
Ted Pritts

13 Mark Waldrep
Willie Wells
Aseret Zetter
Arturo Quintero

14 Bo Goergen
John Austin, Jr
Christine Gill
lldemaro Ruiz

15 Tim Weston
Cordell Wilder

Tona Thompson/C. Meeks

Anthony Thompson

16 Clarence McQueen
Vernon Adams
Mariana Noordhoek
Justin Bui

17 Donald Robinson
Derek Williams
Shannon Pluhowsky
Mike Donahue

18 Frank Elam
Jerry Ankenbrandt
Jennifer Russo
Brett Cooper

19 John Woessnher
Keith Lesko
Jodi Woessner
AJ Rice

20 Earl Hearn
Darin DeSelm
Ashley Rucker
Mykel Holliman

21 Alan Gohlke
Doug Brown
Traci Ellison
David Bullough

22 Jesse Jackson
Ron Boroff
Catie Jensen
Ryan Boroff

23 Ben Hoefs
Michael Haugen
Jennifer Hayes
Dimitri Cruz

24 Luis Gregorich
Andrew Nguyen
Ashlynn Starry
Tim Crowe

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior

Senior
Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

234.20
206.40
202.50
222.60
209.50
212.80
207.30
224.60
222.90
202.10
226.50
242.00
212.40

221.40
213.00

220.10
213.60
216.50
213.20
228.70
208.00
223.40
229.90
236.90
224.80
209.60
210.20
233.40
213.80
221.30
211.50
244.90
215.80
212.10
221.40
227.70
204.30
229.50
211.20
225.30
201.30
213.50
219.40
211.60
218.00
229.40
196.00
236.50
207.40
231.50
218.50
235.50

8657

8542

8935

8669

8720

8982

8780

8915

8770

8703

8458

8779

8929

80

80

79

79

76

75

75

74

74

74

74

72

70

THOMAS

WALDREP

GOERGEN

WESTON

MCQUEEN

ROBINSON

ELAM

WOESSNER

HEARN

GOHLKE

JACKSON

HOEFS

GREGORICH

960.00

940.00

920.00

900.00



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Mike McHugh
Paul Fleming

Carolyn Dorin-Ballard

Royce Rusher
Randy Summer
Gerald West
Tina Williams
Stu Williams
Mike Sams
Terry Quinley
Rachel Corpier
Robert Jackson
Butch Calvert
Don Richey
Erin McCarthy
Keven Williams
Keith Hensley
Thomas Gwin
Fania Cobo
Adam Pogge
Kenny Tynan
David Goss
Christy Bricker
Chris Hayes
Pete Seibel
Scott Dodson
Stephanie Schwartz
Tyson Branagan
Greg Staton
Blane Adkins
Stacy Starry
Anthony Simonsen
Thomas Young
Lee Lorts

Erica McPabhil
Billy Rogers
Joe Binder
Stoney Burke
Tina Taylor
Jonathan Bolejack
Doug Hayes
Scott Greiner
Amy Bruce
Michael Shirley
Steve Wright
Mitch Beasley
Nancy Burrow
David Jepsen
Mark Williams
Rick Benard
Anita Arnett
Omar Arnett

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

209.10
220.30
199.00
214.30
206.40
205.30
207.20
235.00
213.40
236.10
185.80
203.50
180.00
223.70
226.70
234.90
220.70
227.00
214.50
230.30
217.40
202.90
206.30
226.50
224.70
207.60
218.30
198.60
215.10
220.90
191.00
235.00
211.00
224.60
212.00
248.40
188.30
202.40
225.50
226.60
201.60
214.30
202.20
222.10
224.30
223.20
181.00
206.80
202.50
223.80
229.70
214.20

8427

8539

8388

8653

8925

8531

8492

8620

8960

8428

8399

8353

8702

69

68

67

65

64

64

64

63

62

60

60

60

58

MCHUGH

SUMMERS

SAMS

CALVERT

HENSLEY

TYNAN

SEIBEL

STATON

YOUNG

BINDER

HAYES

WRIGHT

WILLIAMS



38 John Servantes
Jerry Meeley
Vicki Frederichs
Cedric Gaines

39 Gene Rivers
Bill Anthony
Ginger Ollison
Joe Brock

40 Rick Cheshier
Johnny Atkinson
Cindy Mann
Rick Mann

41 Rick Sparks
Marty Bedford

Nicholette Gaudette

Randy Lightsey

42 Doug Barron
Jim Carter
Debby Carter
Steven Hauk

43 Bob Schille
Jeff Freeman
Christie Nedved
Mark Dean

44 Roy Parrish
Jessie Cannon
Tabetha Thomas
Alfonso Hudson

45 Pat Currie
Michael Patton
Diana Jessie
Cody Uthoff

46 Steve Sherrell
Gary Burkham
Patty Ellington
Mark Dearment jr

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

189.30
214.30
182.20
225.40
208.30
213.20
189.40
189.70
216.80
192.00
204.00
213.20
194.60
193.50
208.30
219.30
201.20
211.90
197.00
234.10
187.90
197.90
191.00
222.40
209.10
216.10
181.90
192.00
178.30
202.60
187.10
209.70
189.20
194.00
183.60
194.50

8112

8006

8260

8157

8442

7992

7991

77t

7613

54

54

52

52

51

51

43

42

40

SERVANTES

RIVERS

CHESHIER

SPARKS

BARRON

SCHILLE

PARRISH

CURRIE

SHERRELL



# SASBA MEMBER GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL Gals & Guests GAME 1|GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6 | GAME 7 | GAME 8 | GAME 9 [GAME 10 TOTAL

1 [Doug Hayes 202 164 204 202 192 200 207 192 217 236 2016 | 201.60 1 | Amy Bruce 264 184 233 244 185 200 168 184 161 199 2022 202.20
1 |Scott Greiner 256 227 236 206 203 165 218 189 236 207 2143 | 214.30 1 |Michael Shirley 223 235 212 181 250 209 213 269 208 221 2221 222.10
2 [Donald Robinson 214 220 256 206 148 196 203 211 213 213 2080 | 208.00 2 _|Shannon Pluhowsky | 235 279 258 169 214 220 259 217 235 213 2299 229.90
2 [Derek Williams 211 254 258 203 199 232 237 202 258 180 2234 | 223.40 2 |Mike Donahue 229 233 224 246 247 269 258 263 204 196 2369 236.90
3 [Tim Weston 235 209 194 162 155 195 259 245 221 249 2124 | 212.40 3 [Thompson/Meeks 170 198 234 232 183 218 247 224 247 177 2130 213.00
3 [Cordell Wilder 232 279 209 206 155 212 236 224 234 227 2214 | 221.40 3 |Anthony Thompson 259 209 190 296 247 222 173 191 237 177 2201 220.10
4 [Mark Waldrep 145 177 245 191 218 210 254 221 244 190 2095 | 209.50 4 |Aseret Zetter 201 204 195 187 185 258 237 190 245 171 2073 207.30
4 |Willie Wells 246 241 161 221 159 246 174 210 278 192 2128 | 212.80 4 |Arturo Quintero 231 225 186 242 278 226 217 203 200 238 2246 224.60
5 [Mark Williams 247 210 216 172 206 189 224 172 204 185 2025 | 202.50 5 |Anita Arnett 188 279 290 224 239 215 234 235 180 213 2297 229.70
5 [Rick Benard 300 188 209 225 212 231 237 227 205 204 2238 | 223.80 5 [Omar Arnett 258 278 223 176 221 226 166 149 207 238 2142 214.20
6 [Pete Seibel 199 198 210 221 244 215 211 202 289 258 2247 | 224.70 6 |Stephanie Schwartz | 226 234 235 233 199 255 203 171 192 235 2183 218.30
6 [Scott Dodson 198 165 267 244 177 225 233 137 238 192 2076 | 207.60 6 [Tyson Branagan 196 174 190 164 204 192 224 194 246 202 1986 198.60
7 [Ben Hoefs 214 213 275 244 182 198 165 228 173 268 2160 | 216.00 7 |Jennifer Hayes 233 182 164 210 160 227 189 188 213 194 1960 196.00
7 [Michael Haugen 212 265 258 212 209 198 259 213 262 206 2294 | 229.40 7 |Dimitri Cruz 229 223 236 236 205 258 269 252 211 246 2365 236.50
8 [Bob Schille 163 200 214 165 195 197 149 217 213 166 1879 | 187.90 8 |Christi Nedved 225 203 199 182 199 213 198 152 170 169 1910 191.00
8 [Jeff Freeman 205 162 179 211 147 218 193 204 202 258 1979 | 197.90 8 |Mark Dean 213 163 229 217 215 195 203 265 266 258 2224 222.40
9 [Randy Summers 190 185 254 173 183 226 253 204 190 206 2064 | 206.40 9 |Tina Williams 200 214 259 190 182 238 215 172 184 218 2072 207.20
9 [Gerald West 201 203 194 236 180 211 203 227 197 201 2053 | 205.30 9 |Stu Williams 214 220 247 269 226 267 268 204 233 202 2350 235.00
10 |Rick Cheshier 233 201 204 177 200 239 191 217 259 247 2168 | 216.80 10 [Cindy Mann 180 232 194 173 150 299 208 158 227 219 2040 204.00
10 |Johnny Atkinson 252 176 175 179 162 215 196 172 191 202 1920 | 192.00 10 [Rick Mann 225 191 248 237 192 232 209 211 212 175 2132 213.20
11 |Butch Calvert 194 156 192 167 150 205 187 214 179 156 1800 | 180.00 11 [Erin McCarthy 279 205 213 257 192 223 248 217 228 205 2267 226.70
11 |Don Richey 217 235 225 238 244 260 209 225 184 200 2237 | 223.70 11 [Keven Williams 266 182 268 234 290 243 258 168 225 215 2349 234.90
12 |John Servantes 179 172 202 146 196 243 213 169 180 193 1893 | 189.30 12 |Vicki Fredericks 162 213 176 190 181 148 181 193 223 155 1822 182.20
12 |Jerry Meeley 231 216 245 201 222 193 180 219 225 211 2143 | 214.30 12 [Cedric Gaines 256 167 270 191 212 249 268 221 233 187 2254 225.40
13 |Paul Pender 202 195 182 199 174 235 224 222 183 223 2039 | 203.90 13 [Kiyoko McDonald 244 218 247 244 242 196 200 194 245 183 2213 221.30
13 |Darry Weigle 226 245 269 257 243 232 222 193 229 225 2341 | 234.10 13 [Jimmy McMartin 216 199 223 269 160 268 223 258 249 256 2321 232.10
14 |Kenny Tynan 214 212 227 233 276 159 210 215 202 226 2174 | 217.40 14 [Christy Bricker 204 258 199 206 212 194 215 220 190 165 2063 206.30
14 |David Goss 179 208 195 204 265 155 205 211 183 224 2029 | 202.90 14 [Chris Hayes 257 200 233 223 258 195 201 226 247 225 2265 226.50
15 |Clarence McQueen 188 252 250 235 183 203 154 214 220 237 2136 | 213.60 15 [Mariana Noordhoek | 187 278 205 257 187 171 177 231 225 214 2132 213.20
15 |Vernon Adams 187 211 182 233 202 206 220 215 246 263 2165 | 216.50 15 [Justin Bui 256 186 228 266 189 220 268 233 198 243 2287 228.70
16 |Joe Lecroy 212 223 258 232 278 218 212 222 211 247 2313 | 231.30 16 |Diana Zavjalova 245 224 189 266 204 257 229 180 221 213 2228 222.80
16 |Mark Busscher 249 195 244 194 261 190 191 169 178 183 2054 | 205.40 16 |Eric Traylor 224 202 234 212 211 266 258 225 245 196 2273 227.30
17 |Joe Vito 242 216 290 223 257 235 212 190 182 168 2215 | 221.50 17 [Jordan Richard 280 252 208 183 194 279 233 188 189 259 2265 226.50
17 |John Chovanec 239 257 228 257 236 234 278 187 227 217 2360 | 236.00 17 [Shawn Maldonado 245 244 256 201 199 279 222 255 248 258 2407 240.70
18 |Luis Gregorich 258 192 254 201 214 169 167 258 189 172 2074 | 207.40 18 |Ashlynn Starry 199 248 245 209 246 236 186 204 205 207 2185 218.50
18 |Andrew Nguyen 247 227 237 249 236 256 279 213 236 135 2315 | 231.50 18 |[Tim Crowe 216 237 260 246 224 259 211 225 279 198 2355 235.50
19 |Phil Kepner 228 227 189 167 255 194 216 194 211 224 2105 | 210.50 19 [Sandi Charles 257 212 265 202 204 234 284 245 172 203 2278 227.80
19 |Chris Barnes 279 214 232 208 267 279 299 288 232 268 2566 | 256.60 19 [Anthony Lavery-Spal| 254 235 246 193 201 249 264 209 256 238 2345 234.50
20 |John Shuffler 205 205 238 265 217 222 204 175 237 214 2182 | 218.20 20 |Danielle Taras 181 188 189 202 151 225 235 171 234 263 2039 203.90
20 |John Burkett 215 226 246 203 213 217 246 255 215 223 2259 | 225.90 20 |Marshal Morrison 258 247 220 269 223 224 278 256 223 239 2437 243.70
21 [Bo Goergen 268 237 200 223 216 196 210 229 213 237 2229 | 222.90 21 |Christine Gill 216 237 203 181 235 247 269 216 225 236 2265 226.50
21 |John Austin, Jr 148 213 258 197 245 143 198 214 181 224 2021 | 202.10 21 |lldemaro Ruiz 268 251 299 226 198 279 236 184 255 224 2420 242.00
22 |Rick Minier 217 278 233 209 227 247 238 181 202 210 2242 | 224.20 22 |Grace Hall 266 221 246 209 172 199 236 220 253 217 2239 223.90
22 |Mo Hestand 212 210 175 183 198 199 195 204 257 233 2066 | 206.60 22 |AJ Chapman 279 235 277 232 236 278 256 173 209 237 2412 241.20
23 |Frank Elam, jr 224 215 257 225 225 223 236 243 188 212 2248 | 224.80 23 |Jennifer Russo 224 193 202 191 193 257 189 235 193 225 2102 210.20
23 |Jerry Ankenbrandt 203 180 242 196 191 246 201 205 240 192 2096 | 209.60 23 [Brett Cooper 174 217 200 257 253 246 230 215 242 300 2334 233.40
24 |Steve Sherrell 178 177 215 137 196 259 259 164 157 150 1892 | 189.20 24 |Patty Ellington 245 201 165 178 146 182 195 186 150 188 1836 183.60
24 |Gayr Burkham 180 195 185 179 177 230 210 217 167 200 1940 | 194.00 24 |Mark Dearment, jr 177 187 154 179 180 236 194 240 238 160 1945 194.50
25 |Keith Hensley 181 215 248 268 211 233 246 178 194 233 2207 | 220.70 25 |Fania Cobo 181 267 239 197 208 242 198 211 188 214 2145 214.50
25 |Thomas Gwin 279 223 256 235 238 255 203 195 177 209 2270 | 227.00 25 |Adam Pogge 239 237 266 234 237 201 233 256 185 215 2303 230.30
26 |Pete Thomas 268 237 256 239 207 231 216 225 240 223 2342 | 234.20 26 |Brenda Padilla 216 184 181 194 216 212 257 232 173 160 2025 202.50
26 |Chris Warren 214 258 207 176 223 214 211 174 200 187 2064 | 206.40 26 |Ted Pritts 248 226 223 149 200 226 237 248 200 269 2226 222.60
27 |Gene Rivers 222 215 154 193 189 190 222 265 157 276 2083 | 208.30 27 |Ginger Ollison 141 194 228 189 167 188 208 222 200 157 1894 189.40
27 |Bill Anthony 200 248 265 211 165 200 204 236 198 205 2132 | 213.20 27 |Joe Brock 230 173 191 204 191 221 138 162 163 224 1897 189.70
28 |Alan Gohlke 203 206 216 186 201 226 246 206 180 173 2043 | 204.30 28 |Traci Ellison 236 269 221 202 212 222 181 249 194 126 2112 211.20
28 [Doug Brown 225 238 162 276 234 224 201 256 256 223 2295 | 229.50 28 |David Bullough 217 203 230 216 266 235 258 241 177 210 2253 225.30




29 |Warren Blankenship 205 216 249 184 192 186 201 188 215 181 2017 | 201.70 29 |Susan Weigle 208 196 205 246 168 236 247 247 171 223 2147 214.70
29 |Billy Lankford 200 258 236 234 221 227 244 221 183 243 2267 | 226.70 29 |Ron Mohr 279 247 233 267 211 227 238 248 221 226 2397 239.70
30 |Earl Hearn 204 248 222 178 225 258 216 236 177 194 2158 | 215.80 30 |Ahsley Rucker 246 223 266 206 198 207 224 212 218 214 2214 221.40
30 |Darin DeSelm 195 236 198 223 171 215 211 231 225 216 2121 | 212.10 30 |Mykel Holliman 215 215 168 239 226 247 279 227 234 227 2277 227.70
31 |Doug Barron 216 196 201 219 178 216 221 157 195 213 2012 | 201.20 31 |Debby Carter 221 205 185 224 238 186 158 188 171 194 1970 197.00
31 [Jim Carter 236 217 198 176 219 209 215 220 221 208 2119 | 211.90 31 |Steven Hauk 247 268 224 248 227 225 204 279 203 216 2341 234.10
32 |Mike Sams 214 223 198 191 227 217 205 200 224 235 2134 | 213.40 32 |Rachel Corpier 164 170 179 157 209 111 263 202 188 215 1858 185.80
32 | Terry Quinley 214 206 220 238 277 204 235 278 266 223 2361 | 236.10 32 |Robert Jackson 236 162 216 187 166 227 179 247 199 216 2035 203.50
33 |Pat Currie 131 180 213 137 183 132 214 209 239 145 1783 | 178.30 33 |Diana Jessie 227 206 165 168 173 205 196 212 170 149 1871 187.10
33 [Mike Patton 205 182 222 213 233 216 195 216 154 190 2026 | 202.60 33 |Cody Uthoff 224 202 227 203 193 195 211 220 209 213 2097 209.70
34 |Joe Binder 227 190 147 190 163 177 216 213 202 158 1883 | 188.30 34 |Tina Taylor 279 217 198 248 243 202 239 228 205 196 2255 225.50
34 |Stoney Burke 181 230 181 225 186 221 266 189 171 174 2024 | 202.40 34 |Jonathan Bolejack 200 223 198 202 247 246 247 232 203 268 2266 226.60
35 |Steve Wright 268 237 169 202 249 216 244 235 202 221 2243 | 224.30 35 [Nancy Burrow 235 166 179 205 169 245 152 116 205 138 1810 181.00
35 |Mitch Beasley 253 256 157 217 159 236 269 237 244 204 2232 | 223.20 35 |David Jepsen 269 247 178 203 131 230 232 194 182 202 2068 206.80
36 |Rick Sparks 195 178 221 207 192 224 179 176 170 204 1946 | 194.60 36 |Nicholette Gaudette | 233 192 203 181 227 225 188 217 216 201 2083 208.30
36 |Marty Bedford 148 169 225 186 213 213 198 193 211 179 1935 | 193.50 36 |Randy Lightsey 235 206 173 261 204 209 199 222 279 205 2193 219.30
37 |Bob McGregor 193 204 245 213 211 236 224 219 260 226 2231 | 223.10 37 |Stefanie Johnson 257 211 227 231 276 196 247 258 236 269 2408 240.80
37 |Doug Becker 269 224 234 267 193 224 257 245 279 255 2447 | 244.70 37 |Chris Johnson 244 226 229 235 184 210 257 244 215 224 2268 226.80
38 |Butch Warren 203 207 232 211 229 170 247 227 206 185 2117 | 211.70 38 |Genie Franklin 213 236 198 213 189 225 181 191 279 205 2130 213.00
38 |Robert Lawrence 208 214 176 165 194 206 202 201 171 288 2025 | 202.50 38 |Tony Franklin 209 200 204 269 240 246 213 277 194 257 2309 230.90
39 |Jim Stephens 238 226 201 224 235 221 237 223 204 242 2251 | 225.10 39 |Michelle Stephens 239 164 223 223 232 170 204 234 202 245 2136 213.60
39 |Scott Craddock 213 201 191 227 173 235 224 278 227 223 2192 | 219.20 39 |Clint Johnson 225 226 235 235 226 221 268 257 255 207 2355 235.50
40 |Greg Staton 178 190 202 191 158 280 267 245 214 226 2151 | 215.10 40 |Stacy Starry 237 233 168 169 183 188 194 183 179 176 1910 191.00
40 [Blane Adkins 209 208 235 211 206 224 200 244 290 182 2209 | 220.90 40 |Anthony Simonsen 268 248 201 211 192 222 258 290 238 222 2350 235.00
41 |Bill Nichols 238 172 268 237 248 234 236 213 278 193 2317 | 231.70 41 |Teri Perkins 268 169 191 225 209 227 204 248 208 215 2164 216.40
41 |Danny Inocencio 197 191 170 191 167 225 234 234 231 214 2054 | 205.40 41 |Parker Capra 300 189 221 210 244 299 226 241 247 174 2351 235.10
42 |John Woessner 193 277 200 224 166 237 248 189 204 200 2138 | 213.80 42 |Jodi Woessner 206 290 204 168 193 201 248 190 212 203 2115 211.50
42 |Keith Lesko 236 258 197 224 190 224 265 224 213 182 2213 | 221.30 42 |AJ Rice 258 268 219 233 247 237 258 246 226 257 2449 244.90
43 [Thomas Young 199 252 263 181 171 227 209 191 243 174 2110 | 211.00 43 |Erica McPhail 194 259 192 183 189 246 184 226 211 236 2120 212.00
43 |Lee Lorts 231 213 247 217 206 225 225 237 245 200 2246 | 224.60 43 |Billy Rogers 228 226 290 238 186 300 255 267 258 236 2484 248.40
44 |Roy Parrish 247 222 225 247 180 183 213 202 180 192 2091 | 209.10 44 |Tabetha Thomas 214 228 156 178 132 162 202 200 194 153 1819 181.90
44 |Jessie Cannon 278 167 221 224 226 209 173 195 278 190 2161 | 216.10 44 |Alfonso Hudson 158 162 198 210 198 195 183 184 167 265 1920 192.00
45 |Jesse Jackson 219 236 169 204 234 205 192 182 182 190 2013 | 201.30 45 |Catie Jensen 236 194 256 190 203 202 247 247 232 187 2194 219.40
45 |Ron Boroff 180 226 236 208 191 279 152 228 191 244 2135 | 213.50 45 |Ryan Boroff 245 269 196 200 181 219 219 203 148 236 2116 211.60
46 [Mike McHugh 223 224 206 140 258 202 216 197 245 180 2091 | 209.10 46 |[Carolyn Dorin-Ballarq 205 214 190 170 225 191 196 184 201 214 1990 199.00
46 |Paul Fleming 213 210 245 204 247 246 209 205 205 219 2203 | 220.30 46 |Royce Rusher 198 247 236 201 218 236 205 204 188 210 2143 214.30
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